Office of the Principal Chief Commissioner of CGST & Central Excise, Mumbai Zone MINUTES OF THE GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE (GRC) MEETING HELD ON 22.02.2023 A meeting of the members of the Grievance Redressal Committee (GRC) was convened by the Chief Commissioner, CGST Mumbai Zone and the Commissioner of State Tax, Maharashtra, in the Conference Room of Office of the Pr. Chief Commissioner office on the 22nd of February, 2023. The meeting was attended by the following dignitaries: Chief Commissioner, CGST & CX, Mumbai Zone (Co-Chair) Commissioner of State Tax, Maharashtra (Co-Chair) Commissioner, CGST & CX, Mumbai East Commissioner, CGST & CX, Mumbai West Commissioner, CGST & CX, Mumbai Central

1/1